BUDDHIST RETREAT CENTRE, IXOPO
Summary List of Retreats
25 Nov Sep 2022 - 30 Jul 2023

# indicates retreats held in noble silence

The Roots Of Sacred Drumming: Exploring Natural Rhythms
Richard Ellis and IMArc KrESS .....cc.uueiiiuiieeiiiiee ettt eiee e esttee st e e sitte e s sbae e e s sate e e ssaeaeessnneeeeas Fri 25 Nov - Sun 27 Nov

Yoga Mind, Body And Breath: A Journey Of Self-Discovery
IVIAEC KBS e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s e e e e e e e e e e e e e eaeaeaeas Fri 02 Dec - Sun 04 Dec

A Neurosurgeon Probes Wellness And Performance: Psychoneuroimmunology
D 12N WEINDEIE .ttt ettt st b e s e be e s s beesbe e e snnesnee s Fri 09 Dec - Sun 11 Dec

Shibuie - When Beauty Happens Accidentally: Sumie and Raku - Japanese brush painting and pottery
Ingrid Adams, Nina and Kate Shand...........ccooueriiiiiiiniiiiie e Mon 12 Dec - Fri 16 Dec

“You Can’t Fill The Hole In Your Heart With Food”...And Other Things - Jan Chozen Bays Mindful Eating: The
hidden gifts of our compulsions
)G A1 I ANV o) 4 PP PP P OPPRPPPRPN Fri 16 Dec - Sun 18 Dec

#The Four Imnmeasurable Gifts at Christmas
TSUNMA TSONAIU.ccciiiiiiiiiiiiece s Fri 23 Dec - Mon 26 Dec

Let Your Light Shine: Kindle your creative energy
(01 T 1T o TV 1V TS Mon 26 Dec-Thu 29 Dec

#Three Wise Medicines For Living Your Life In The New Year
TSUNMA TSONAIU ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e e et e e s et e e e sbbeeeesabeeessabaeeesabeeeeennreeesnnnee Thu 29 Dec - Mon 02 Jan 2023

Time To Focus And Tune Into 2023: Gently kickstart the new year with an ashram-style retreat offering
gigong, hatha yoga,

meditation and healing therapies ............ccccco oo Fri 6 Jan - Sun 8 Jan 2023
Tsunma Tsondru, Kugan Naidoo, Brett Vallis and Deborah Don

#Ten Day Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg..........c.oo i Mon 9 Jan —Thu 19 Jan

& Vipassana Meditation: How to realise ever-present mindfulness
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg.........c.ooooii e Fri 13 Jan —Sun 15 Jan

# A Vipassana Retreat: The search for truth
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg..........coooiiiiii e, Sun 15 Jan —Thu 19 Jan

Gardening For Happiness: The Basics Of Gardening
(0o [ 1D T 2] | TSR PUUURN Fri 20 Jan —Sun 22 Jan

The Way of Ubuntu: Exploring traditional South African healing
John Lockley and Nomusa Mthembu ... Fri 27 Jan —Mon 30 Jan

Happy Healthy Yoga For Healing And Harmony
Y ETg (o A\ [ol\V - 1 T oSSR Fri 3 Feb —Sun 05 Feb

Shining Bright: Awaken The Authentic Leader Within
S TSI CTo1V7=T o [T oSSR Sun 05 Feb — Tue 07 Feb

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds of a feather
SEEVE DIAVIS e eueieitiieitieeite ettt ettt ettt ettt e sat e st e bt e e b e s b e s be e s bt e s be e s aeesbaesaeenabes Fri 10 Feb —Sun 12 Feb

Creative Intuition Retreat
There@sa HardMan .....ueeeeee oottt e e e e e e e ebaa e e e e e e eesaaabeeeeeeeeennsraeeeas Fri 17 Feb — Sun 19 Feb



The Practice Of Embodiment Through Therapeutic Yin Yoga, Therapeutic Sound And Mindfulness
Meditation
LT o1 [aF= T o T4 oYL P Sun 19 Feb — Fri 24 Feb

Shine your Light : An Integrative Astrology Retreat Combining Astrology, SoulCollage® And Yoga
Corinna Botoulas and DUNCAN RICE.......ccuuiiieciiiecieee e ceeeeeree e see et e e eetre e e sare e e e sataeeeeaes Fri 24 Feb — Sun 26 Feb

Qigong From The Daoist Mountain Wudang: Energy - Vastness — Stillness
IMMaX WK «.vveeiieeeitee sttt sttt ettt st este e st e st e e sabe e sabeesabeesabeesabeesnseesabaesnbaesabaesseenane Tue 28 Feb — Thu 02 Mar

Healing Qigong For Health And Vitality
DI HU JIN-YUN ettt e e s e e e e e e e e e s e s annreeeeeeesennnnes Fri 03 Mar - Sun 05 Mar

Yin And Yang: A Yoga Retreat: Release, Relax And Restore
(CTTo ] = T=N O ] (=] S PP PPPPPPPPPPPPPPRE Fri 10 Mar —Sun 12 Mar

#Pranayama Yoga
ChEryl LANCEIIAS ..ottt ettt bbb e s b e e saeeeneas Sun 12 Mar - Fri 17 Mar

From Fear To Fundamental Well-Being: Healing Relaxation, Yoga and Meditation
AIDEIT OSEI (BUNT) weiiiiieiiieeeee sttt ettt et e e st e s te e st e e et e e s ataesnaeesateesaseesasaeensenss Fri 17 Mar — Tue 21 Mar

Pathways To Dao: Qigong — Meditation — Wisdom
Y YT 1= SRR Tue 21 Mar — Thu 23 Mar

Tibetan Dream Yoga: The Practice Of Lucid Dreaming
Chamtrul RINPOCKE .....oooiieeice e e Fri 24 Mar — Sun 26 Mar

# Maeditation In Daily Life: How To Develop Wisdom, Happiness And Freedom In Our Life With Meditation
Bhante Sukhacitto and Beth Faria.........ccoceeeeeriiiinieicecsee et Fri 31 Mar — Wed 05 Apr

#0pen The Heart And Still The Mind: Embracing grief and gratitude with compassion
Y ULl 0o To T o 1= OSSP PPPP PPN Fri 07 Apr — Fri 14 Apr

Follow The Rainbow To Wholesome Health
Debbie Rich and Sascha TUIK .....ceeiiiiiiiiiieee e e e e e s ebrar e e e e e e s eaaranes Fri 14 Apr —Sun 16 Apr

The Healing Art Of Reiki (Level 1), Yoga And Meditation: Heal the body, relax the mind
Katherine Fillmore and Jade IMOrI@Y .........eeeii it e e e e eaaenes Fri 21 Apr —Sun 23 Apr

Deepening The Healing Art Of Reiki: Reiki (Levels 2 and 3), yoga and meditation
Katherine Fillmore and JAde IMOr@Y ........ceieiiieiiiiiiie ettt e e e e e e ennnnes Sun 23 Apr —Thu 27 Apr

Reclaim Your Power: A journey to inner balance
HEIKE SYIM 1ottt e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e s tbaaeeeeeeeseatataeeeaassensstaaseaaeeesnnnres Fri 28 Apr — Mon 1 May

#Under The Full Moon Of May: Wesak - celebrating 25 centuries of Buddhism
Y =Y o] a 1T T Ol - T o USSP Fri 5 May — Mon 7 May

Mist Rising, Rain Falling: A Qigong Retreat
DIaNNe FranKIin ... ...oeeei ittt e e e e e st e e e e e et b it e e e e e e e e eanaraaeeas Sun 7 May — Fri 12 May

Spiritual Friendship: Making The Practice Ordinary And The Ordinary, Practice
FANF ] a1 W OrY Ve F= 171 TP PR Fri 12 May — Wed 17 May

Speak Your Truth, Listen Deeply
Lucy Draper-Clarke and Felicity Hart.........cooeiiiiiiiiiiee ettt e e e e Fri 19 May — Sun 21 May

Compassion in Action
oY B =T o 1T g 0P o (SRS Fri 26 May — Sun 28 May

Sacred Union: Integrate The Divine Masculine And Feminine Energies, And Shift Into Your Authentic True Self
-Partl



John Homewood and Michelle MCCIUNGN ........ooovviiiiiiiiieeee et Fri 02 Jun —Sun 04 Jun

Sacred Union: Integrate The Divine Masculine And Feminine Energies, And Shift Into Your Authentic True Self
- Part 2
John Homewood and Michelle MCCIUNGN .....cceerieiiinieiieeeeeeeeeee e Sun 04 Jun — Tue 06 Jun

Mindfulness And Movement For Life
Kerri Martinaglia and ChrisSi PrEUSS ........ccccviiiiecieeececieee et e et evte e e e sveee e Fri 9 Jun—Sun 11 Jun

Cultivating Mind-Heart Resonance Through Emotional Intelligence And Mindfulness
Shanil Haricharan .......cooviiieiie e e e Thu 15 Jun —Sun 18 Jun

Come As You Are: Secular Buddhism, Existential Philosophy And Psychotherapy. Can Buddhism
effectively treat the struggles we face in life?
JASON ROSS eeeviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeaeeeseeeeereseareearararaereserererrrererererrearerrrerernns Fri 23 Jun — Wed 28 Jun

#Saying Yes To Life -Taking Refuge In The Three Jewels
Richard Chippindall ........cooociiiii i e e e sree e e Fri 30 Jun —Sun 02 Jul

Rejuvenating The BRC: A Family Retreat With Children In Mind
ANISNA IMANAIA] ..eeiiiiiiiic e e e e et ae e e e anaeaaean Tue 4 Jul — Fri 7 Jul

Traditional Hatha And Raja Yoga
B TU o Yor=Y T 2T SRR Fri 7 Jul = Sun 9 Jul

# Active Hope - Practices For Difficult Times
TSUNMA TSONUIU cetvvtutiieeeeeeiiiiieee e et e eetateeeeeeeetetbaeesseseseessaassesessssesssnnsssesssssssrnnnnnss Fri 14 Jul - Sun 16 Jul

#Beginner's Mind, Quiet Mind: Meditation Instruction And Practice For Meaningful Daily Living
TSUNMA TSONAIU .ttt st st esn e s e e Sun 16 Jul - Fri 21 Jul

Yin And Restorative Yoga
PRUMIQ SRONGWE ...t Fri 21 Jul - Sun 23 Jul

Finding And Keeping Your Centre: Taking Care Of Ourselves In Order To Be Of Service To Others
B T T =] o [ 1 USRS Fri 28 Jul - Sun 30 Jul



